
Golden State Classic 2020 Golden State Classic 2020

14's Division - ALPHABETICAL ORDER 14's Division - SEED ORDER
Team Code Team Name Starting Seed Team Code Team Name Starting Seed

1 FJ4AUACE2NC AAVC 14 Silver 21 1 FJ4DELTA1NC Delta Valley 14 Blue 1
2 FJ4ACDVP3NC Academy Volleyball 14 Black 39 2 FJ4HERCD1NC Hercules Dynamite 14 Red 2
3 FJ4AFTES1NC Aftershock Volleyball 14-1 30 3 FJ4BBCLV1SC BBCLV 14 Black 3
4 FJ4AFTES2NC Aftershock Volleyball 14-2 14 4 FJ4LAIAT1NC Lakas 14 Navy 4
5 FJ4AFTES3NC Aftershock Volleyball 14-3 6 5 FJ4PULSE3NC Pulse Volleyball Club Pulse 14 White 5
6 FJ4AFTES4NC Aftershock Volleyball 14-4 27 6 FJ4AFTES3NC Aftershock Volleyball 14-3 6
7 FJ4ALSIE1NC Alta Sierra 14-1 33 7 FJ4TSUNI1NC Tsunami VBC 14 Elite 7
8 FJ4FOLSO1NC Aspire (California) 14 Black 35 8 FJ4WHIPL1NC Whiplash Volleyball Zach 14s 8
9 FJ4FOLSO2NC Aspire (California) 14 Pink 38 9 FJ4FORCE4NC SynergyForce 14 Black 9

10 FJ4FOLSO3NC Aspire (California) 14 Teal 45 10 FJ4MOUVI4NC MVVC G 14 Pink 10
11 FJ4VLSDK1NC B.A.S. Volleyball Club Storm 14 54 11 FJ4PACRI1NC PRVA Hurricane 11
12 FJ4BABLV1NC BAVC 14 National Adidas 15 12 FJ4UPTEM1NC Club Uptempo Chico 14 Power 12
13 FJ4BBCLV1SC BBCLV 14 Black 3 13 FJ4MOUVI3NC MVVC G 14 White 13
14 FJ3COVCC1NC Chico Matrix 13 52 14 FJ4AFTES2NC Aftershock Volleyball 14-2 14
15 FJ4COVCC1NC Chico Matrix 14 34 15 FJ4BABLV1NC BAVC 14 National Adidas 15
16 FJ4BEACH3NC City Beach 14 White 57 16 FJ4NCTOG1NC NorCal Top Gun 14-Tran 16
17 FJ4KALNI1NC Club Kalani 14-1 Purple 18 17 FJ4DVGVC3NC Diablo 14-3 Wave 17
18 FJ4UPTEM1NC Club Uptempo Chico 14 Power 12 18 FJ4KALNI1NC Club Kalani 14-1 Purple 18
19 FJ4DELTA1NC Delta Valley 14 Blue 1 19 FJ4OLYMP1NC Olympus OVA 14 Power 19
20 FJ4DVGVC3NC Diablo 14-3 Wave 17 20 FJ4TITAV1NC Titan Volleyball Travel 14 Ebiye 20
21 FJ4MPIRE2NC Empire Gold 14-2 58 21 FJ4AUACE2NC AAVC 14 Silver 21
22 FJ4HERCD1NC Hercules Dynamite 14 Red 2 22 FJ4FORCE5NC SynergyForce 14 Red 22
23 FJ4LAIAT1NC Lakas 14 Navy 4 23 FJ4STRAY2NC Stingray Volleyball Club 14 Blue 23
24 FJ4LAIAT2NC Lakas 14 Silver 55 24 FJ4SPIKE1CE Spiketown Volleyball Club 14-1 24
25 FJ4LGYVL1NC Legacy 14-1 47 25 FJ4FORCE6NC SynergyForce Sac 14 Red 25
26 FJ4LEGVB1NC Legends VBC 14 Smack 28 26 FJ4XPLVC1NC Xplosion Volleyball 14-Anglique 26
27 FJ4MARIN2NC Marin Juniors 14 Green 36 27 FJ4AFTES4NC Aftershock Volleyball 14-4 27
28 FJ4MOUVI4NC MVVC G 14 Pink 10 28 FJ4LEGVB1NC Legends VBC 14 Smack 28
29 FJ4MOUVI3NC MVVC G 14 White 13 29 FJ4XPLVC2NC Xplosion Volleyball 14-Kiana 29
30 FJ4NNEJR3NC NNJ 14 Aceenia 62 30 FJ4AFTES1NC Aftershock Volleyball 14-1 30
31 FJ4NCTOG1NC NorCal Top Gun 14-Tran 16 31 FJ4OLYMP2NC Olympus OVA 14 Premier 31
32 FJ4OLYMP1NC Olympus OVA 14 Power 19 32 FJ4XCELE1NC Xceleration Volleyball Club 14Blue 32
33 FJ4OLYMP2NC Olympus OVA 14 Premier 31 33 FJ4ALSIE1NC Alta Sierra 14-1 33
34 FJ4PACRI1NC PRVA Hurricane 11 34 FJ4COVCC1NC Chico Matrix 14 34
35 FJ4PULSE3NC Pulse Volleyball Club Pulse 14 White 5 35 FJ4FOLSO1NC Aspire (California) 14 Black 35
36 FJ4PVCVB2NC PVC 14’s 59 36 FJ4MARIN2NC Marin Juniors 14 Green 36
37 FJ4SEQCR3NC Sequoia Crush 14's-White 42 37 FJ4VELOC1NC Velocity 14 Rios 37
38 FJ4SPIKE1CE Spiketown Volleyball Club 14-1 24 38 FJ4FOLSO2NC Aspire (California) 14 Pink 38
39 FJ4STRAY2NC Stingray Volleyball Club 14 Blue 23 39 FJ4ACDVP3NC Academy Volleyball 14 Black 39
40 FJ3FORCE2NC SynergyForce 13 Gold 50 40 FJ4UCELT1NC UC ELITE 14 Randell 40
41 FJ4FORCE4NC SynergyForce 14 Black 9 41 FJ4WHIPL2NC Whiplash Volleyball Cassidy 14s 41
42 FJ4FORCE5NC SynergyForce 14 Red 22 42 FJ4SEQCR3NC Sequoia Crush 14's-White 42
43 FJ4FORCE7NC SynergyForce 14 White 44 43 FJ4XCELE2NC Xceleration Volleyball Club 14White 43
44 FJ4FORCE6NC SynergyForce Sac 14 Red 25 44 FJ4FORCE7NC SynergyForce 14 White 44



45 FJ4FORCE3NC SynergyForce Sac 14-1 46 45 FJ4FOLSO3NC Aspire (California) 14 Teal 45
46 FJ4TITAV3NC Titan Volleyball Local 14 Joseph 56 46 FJ4FORCE3NC SynergyForce Sac 14-1 46
47 FJ4TITAV4NC Titan Volleyball Local 14 LinhChi 61 47 FJ4LGYVL1NC Legacy 14-1 47
48 FJ4TITAV1NC Titan Volleyball Travel 14 Ebiye 20 48 FJ4VVIBE2NC Vibe VBC 14's-Velocity 48
49 FJ4TSUNI1NC Tsunami VBC 14 Elite 7 49 FJ4UCELT2NC UC ELITE 14 Daron 49
50 FJ4TWSTR1NC Twisters Volleyball Club 14 Cooper 51 50 FJ3FORCE2NC SynergyForce 13 Gold 50
51 FJ4UCELT2NC UC ELITE 14 Daron 49 51 FJ4TWSTR1NC Twisters Volleyball Club 14 Cooper 51
52 FJ4UCELT1NC UC ELITE 14 Randell 40 52 FJ3COVCC1NC Chico Matrix 13 52
53 FJ4VELOC1NC Velocity 14 Rios 37 53 FJ4VVIBE4NC Vibe VBC 14's-Impulse 53
54 FJ4VVIBE4NC Vibe VBC 14's-Impulse 53 54 FJ4VLSDK1NC B.A.S. Volleyball Club Storm 14 54
55 FJ4VVIBE3NC Vibe VBC 14's-Mavericks 60 55 FJ4LAIAT2NC Lakas 14 Silver 55
56 FJ4VVIBE6NC Vibe VBC 14's-Rampage 63 56 FJ4TITAV3NC Titan Volleyball Local 14 Joseph 56
57 FJ4VVIBE2NC Vibe VBC 14's-Velocity 48 57 FJ4BEACH3NC City Beach 14 White 57
58 FJ4WHIPL2NC Whiplash Volleyball Cassidy 14s 41 58 FJ4MPIRE2NC Empire Gold 14-2 58
59 FJ4WHIPL1NC Whiplash Volleyball Zach 14s 8 59 FJ4PVCVB2NC PVC 14’s 59
60 FJ4XCELE1NC Xceleration Volleyball Club 14Blue 32 60 FJ4VVIBE3NC Vibe VBC 14's-Mavericks 60
61 FJ4XCELE2NC Xceleration Volleyball Club 14White 43 61 FJ4TITAV4NC Titan Volleyball Local 14 LinhChi 61
62 FJ4XPLVC1NC Xplosion Volleyball 14-Anglique 26 62 FJ4NNEJR3NC NNJ 14 Aceenia 62
63 FJ4XPLVC2NC Xplosion Volleyball 14-Kiana 29 63 FJ4VVIBE6NC Vibe VBC 14's-Rampage 63


